211

222
225

231
232
235

245
250
251
252

255

260
266

273
277
278

297
302

309
312
313

370
375

GLUTEN FREE MENU

Cold Appetisers
Deep fried crispy seaweed

Hot Appetisers

Deep fried chilli and pepper asparagus
Deep fried squid with chilli and pepper

Soups

Crab meat and sweet corn soup
Minced chicken and sweetcorn soup
Chicken and mushroom soup

Intermediate dishes

Aromatic crispy duck (served with lettuce instead of pancakes)
Minced seafood lettuce wraps

Minced chicken lettuce wraps

Minced vegetable lettuce wraps

Main courses
Crackling pork belly

Sea bass (served several ways — please ask waiting staff)
Sweet and sour fish fillet

Stir fried prawns with mango
Stir fried prawns with seasonal vegetables
Stir fried prawns with black bean sauce with chilli

Szechuan chilli chicken
Sizzling chicken with ginger and spring onion

Stir fried beef with seasonal vegetables
Stir fried beef with black bean sauce and chilli
Stir fried beef with cashew nuts

Noodle dishes

Singapore vermicelli
Banquet special vermicelli

Rice dishes
All of our rice dishes are suitable for gluten free diners

£5.60

£8.80
£10.40

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

Quarter  £13.50
£9.50
£8.50
£7.95

£11.90

£21.95
£10.40

£11.80
£11.80
£11.80

£9.90
£11.80

£11.60
£10.60
£10.60

£9.50
£11.60

PLEASE NOTE: All dishes on this menu may be adapted to be suitable for gluten free dietary requirements.
Please make a member of our waiting staff aware of any dietary requirements at the time of placing your order.



