

GLUTEN FREE MENU

	Cold Appetisers		
211	Deep fried crispy seaweed		£5.60
	Hot Appetisers		
222	Deep fried chilli and pepper asparagus		£8.80
225	Deep fried squid with chilli and pepper		£10.40
	Soups		
231	Crab meat and sweet corn soup		£4.90
232	Minced chicken and sweetcorn soup		£4.90
235	Chicken and mushroom soup		£4.90
	Intermediate dishes		
245	Aromatic crispy duck (served with lettuce instead of pancakes)	Quarter	£13.50
250	Minced seafood lettuce wraps		£9.50
251	Minced chicken lettuce wraps		£8.50
252	Minced vegetable lettuce wraps		£7.95
	Main courses		
255	Crackling pork belly		£11.90
260	Sea bass (served several ways – please ask waiting staff)		£21.95
266	Sweet and sour fish fillet		£10.40
273	Stir fried prawns with mango		£11.80
277	Stir fried prawns with seasonal vegetables		£11.80
278	Stir fried prawns with black bean sauce with chilli		£11.80
297	Szechuan chilli chicken		£9.90
302	Sizzling chicken with ginger and spring onion		£11.80
309	Stir fried beef with seasonal vegetables		£11.60
312	Stir fried beef with black bean sauce and chilli		£10.60
313	Stir fried beef with cashew nuts		£10.60
	Noodle dishes		
370	Singapore vermicelli		£9.50
375	Banquet special vermicelli		£11.60

Rice dishes

All of our rice dishes are suitable for gluten free diners